ANGLE VALVE FOR CHEMISTRY, SERIES 27.1
Robust design
Reliable, for long term use
Maintenance-free
1 Plate seal
2 Bonnet seal
3 Bellows

Valve position indication  visual (mechanical)
1) Maximum values: depending on operating conditions and sealing materials.
ORDERING INFORMATION
FOR STANDARD VALVES
Valve with manual actuator
hexagon head
Valve with pneumatic actuator
single acting with closing spring (NC)
with solenoid valve
with position indicator
DN Ordering numbers
weld neck ISO-KF ISO-K
mm inch aluminum stainless steel aluminum stainless steel aluminum stainless steel
 16  ⅝ 27124-RA02 27124-RE02 27124-KA02 27124-KE02 – –
 25  1 27128-RA02 27128-RE02 27128-KA02 27128-KE02 – –
 40  1 ½ 27132-RA02 27132-RE02 27132-KA02 27132-KE02 – –
 63  2 ½ 27136-RA02 27136-RE02 – – 27136-QA02 27136-QE02
 100  4 27140-RA02 27140-RE02 – – 27140-QA02 27140-QE02
 160  6 27144-RA02 27144-RE02 – – 27144-QA02 27144-QE02
 16  ⅝ 27124-RA41 27124-RE41 27124-KA41 27124-KE41 – –
 25  1 27128-RA41 27128-RE41 27128-KA41 27128-KE41 – –
 40  1 ½ 27132-RA41 27132-RE41 27132-KA41 27132-KE41 – –
 63  2 ½ 27136-RA41 27136-RE41 – – 27136-QA41 27136-QE41
 100  4 27140-RA41 27140-RE41 – – 27140-QA41 27140-QE41
 160  6 27144-RA41 27144-RE41 – – 27144-QA41 27144-QE41